1/17/2018
1/17/2018
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1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018

1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018

1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018

1/29/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018

CCAA 7,8,9 Central Boys Basketball 2018 Final 3/30/17
Start Time 4:30

Catt/LV @ Pine Valley
Gowanda @ North Collins
Forestville @ Silver Creek
Pine Valley @ Gowanda

Catt/LV @ Forestville

Silver Creek @ North Collins
Forestville @ Pine Valley
Gowanda @ Silver Creek

North Collins @ Catt/LV
Pine Valley @ Silver Creek
Forestville @ North Collins

Catt/LV @ Gowanda

North Collins @ Pine Valley

Silver Creek @ Catt/LV
Gowanda @ Forestville

Significant Dates:
Start Date: 1/2/18
First Scrimmage: 1/11/18

First Contest: 1/13/18

1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018

2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018

2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018

2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018

2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018

Pine Valley @ Catt/LV
North Collins @ Gowanda
Silver Creek @ Forestville

Gowanda @ Pine Valley

Forestville @ Catt/LV
North Collins @ Silver Creek

Pine Valley @ Forestville
Silver Creek @ Gowanda

Catt/LV @ North Collins

Silver Creek @ Pine Valley
North Collins @ Forestville

Gowanda @ Catt/LV

Pine Valley @ North Collins

Catt/LV @ Silver Creek

Forestville @ Gowanda




