CCAA 7,8,9 Central Boys Basketball 2018 Final 3/30/17 Start Time 4:30

1/17/2018	Catt/LV	@	Pine Valley	1/31/2018	Pine Valley	@	Catt/LV
1/17/2018	Gowanda	@	North Collins	1/31/2018	North Collins	@	Gowanda
1/17/2018	Forestville	@	Silver Creek	1/31/2018	Silver Creek	@	Forestville
1/19/2018	Pine Valley	@	Gowanda	2/5/2018	Gowanda	@	Pine Valley
1/19/2018	Catt/LV	@	Forestville	2/5/2018	Forestville	@	Catt/LV
1/19/2018	Silver Creek	@	North Collins	2/5/2018	North Collins	@	Silver Creek
1/22/2018	Forestville	@	Pine Valley	2/7/2018	Pine Valley	@	Forestville
1/22/2018	Gowanda	@	Silver Creek	2/7/2018	Silver Creek	@	Gowanda
1/22/2018	North Collins	@	Catt/LV	2/7/2018	Catt/LV	@	North Collins
1/24/2018	Pine Valley	@	Silver Creek	2/12/2018	Silver Creek	@	Pine Valley
1/24/2018	Forestville	@	North Collins	2/12/2018	North Collins	@	Forestville
1/24/2018	Catt/LV	@	Gowanda	2/12/2018	Gowanda	@	Catt/LV
1/29/2018	North Collins	@	Pine Valley	2/14/2018	Pine Valley	@	North Collins
1/29/2018	Silver Creek	@	Catt/LV	2/14/2018	Catt/LV	@	Silver Creek
1/29/2018	Gowanda	@	Forestville	2/14/2018	Forestville	@	Gowanda

Significant Dates: Start Date: 1/2/18

First Scrimmage: 1/11/18 First Contest: 1/13/18